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Name Affiliaffon Phone # E-Mail

Team Leader

St¢in~ Bucr C~D 653-6628 sbucr@water.ca.gov

Consul~nt Lead

Loren Bottorff C~FED consulting te~ 6~7-3649 lorenb@water.ca.gov

CALFED Bay-Del~ Program Staff

Wendy H~verson M~in C~D 657-2666 wendyh @ water.ca.gov

Ray McDowell C~D 653-9499 raymac@watcr.ca.gov

M~k Cowin C~D 653-2986 mcowin@water.ca.gov

Guillen C~D 653-3072 sguillen @water.ca.govSergio

Dona CNder C~FED 653-9633 dcNder@water.ca..gov

Nank Piccola USACE 1325 J St. Sac. 557-6735 fpiccola@usace.~l

Agency Staff

Bob Suits DWR - Planing 653-4603 suits @wat¢r.ca.gov

Moh~ed Ray~j DWR - Modeling 653-3522 rayej @watCr.ca.gov
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John Fielden DWR - Planning 653-9495 jfielden@water.ca.gov

Carl Hauge DWR - Local Assistance 327-8861 chauge@water.ca.gov

Frank Wemette DFG 209-948-7800 fwernett @ delta.dfg.ca.gov

Jean Elder CALFED/USFWS 657-2666 jelder@water.ca.gov

George Barnes DWR - 653-5924 gbarnes @water.ca.gov

Curtis Creel DWR - SWP Operations 577-2662 clcreel@water.ca.gov

Ted Roefs USBR 979-2278

Andrew Hamilton USFWS 979-2760 andrew_hamilton @ fws.gov

Larry Gage DWR - Operations 574-2656 lgage@water.ca.gov

Consultant Team

Roger Putty Consultant team - Montgomery Watson921-3540 roger.putty@us.mw.com

Bill Brownlie Consultant team - Tetra Tech 818-351-4664 bill_brownlie @proidgy.com

Russ Brown Consultant team 737-3000 russb @jsanet.com

Paul Wisheropp Consultant team - Montgomery Watson921-3507 PaulWisheropp@us.mw.com

Mike Stuhr Consultant - Woodward Clyde 368-0988 mpstuhr0@wcc.com
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